Rank Competitor(s)

Kristen Ciurka
Giorgia Lanzoni
Tiegan Lange
Brittany Boyd
Tiffany Sigvaldason

= R A L

Brianne Simpson
WD Rosalyn Carr

Club

Kelowna FSC
Kamloops SC
Kelowna FSC
Kamloops SC
Sicamous & Dist FSC
Sicamous & Dist FSC
Kelowna FSC

Susan Laidlaw

Created on:

Okanagan Region & Pacific Skate Qaulifying Championships

23-Jan-2011

Mt. Boucherie - West Kelowna, B.C.
January 22, 2011 to January 23, 2011

Bronze Women (Creative)

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

3:30:58PM

N

20.68
18.93
18.65
18.25
14.65
14.49

Points

20.68
18.93
18.65
18.25
14.65
14.49

Controller Signature



